alicantedreamhomes Abanilla perfecto para obra

Tipo de vivienda : Terreno
Localidad : Abanilla
Dormitorios : 0

Barios : 0

alicantedreamhomes@gmail.com

Terreno en venta en

nueva.
Ref: ETA218

Orientacion : Sur

Vistas : Pool & Garden Views

www.alicantedreamhomes.com

Sup. parcela :

Aeropuerto :

Playa :
Ciudad :
Golf :

Precio
€36.000

2000 m?
50 mins
50 mins
20 mins

30 mins

0034 645 746 176
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